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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
2 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
3 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
4 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 79
5 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO  9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7  79
6 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 57

COMINAZZO/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83 FERRERIO Antonio

2 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 82 FERRERIO Antonio

3 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 FERRERIO Antonio

4 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 FERRERIO Antonio

5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 77 FERRERIO Antonio

6 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 71 FERRERIO Antonio

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GUASCO  Carlo 180950 NOVI L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

2 LUCCHELLI Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89
3 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 FERRERIO Antonio

4 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 79 FERRERIO Antonio

5 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 77 FERRERIO Antonio

6 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 76 FERRERIO Antonio

7 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 72 FERRERIO Antonio

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 FERRERIO Antonio

2 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 FERRERIO Antonio

3 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 FERRERIO Antonio

4 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
5 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
6 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

7 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

8 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

9 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

10 LUCCHELLI Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 FERRERIO Antonio

11 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

12 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

13 DI MARE  Francesco 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 FERRERIO Antonio

14 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 FERRERIO Antonio

15 GIBBONE Luciano 1584 AP TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 FERRERIO Antonio

16 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 FERRERIO Antonio

17 CROSAZZO Mariella 1580 AP TORINO 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 78 FERRERIO Antonio

18 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 75 FERRERIO Antonio
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19 BAZZONI  Carlo Silvio 426 GTA 32318 GALLIATE 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 74 FERRERIO Antonio

20 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 7 7 7 6 6 2 2 0 0 0 37 FERRERIO Antonio

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 FERRERIO Antonio

2 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 35 93 FERRERIO Antonio

3 FILIPPINI  Darvin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 49 93 FERRERIO Antonio

4 GUASCO  Carlo 180950 NOVI L. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 FERRERIO Antonio

5 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERIO Antonio

6 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERIO Antonio

7 MORI  Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

8 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

9 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

10 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

11 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

12 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

13 CRICONIA  Cristiano 1691 GTA 38228 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

14 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 FERRERIO Antonio

15 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

16 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

17 TIZIANEL  Tiziano 1733 APN 364684 PORDENONE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87 FERRERIO Antonio

18 LAURELLA Valter S AP TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87
19 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 GTA 16177 GALLIATE 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 FERRERIO Antonio

20 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 FERRERIO Antonio

21 DE CANDIDO Claudio 322727 MILANO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 FERRERIO Antonio

22 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
23 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
24 FABRIS  Omar APN 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84
25 PAGANOTTI  Renzo 166 GTA 16153 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79
26 GIBBONE Luciano 1584 AP TORINO 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 FERRERIO Antonio

COLT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 90 FERRERIO Antonio

3 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 FERRERIO Antonio

4 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 FERRERIO Antonio

5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 85 FERRERIO Antonio

6 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

7 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

8 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 83 FERRERIO Antonio

9 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 FERRERIO Antonio

10 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 77 FERRERIO Antonio

11 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 GTA 16177 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 75 FERRERIO Antonio

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 FERRERIO Antonio

2 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 33 92 FERRERIO Antonio

3 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 40 92 FERRERIO Antonio

4 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERIO Antonio

5 GUASCO  Carlo 180950 NOVI L. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 FERRERIO Antonio

6 CRICONIA  Cristiano 1691 GTA 38228 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

7 DI MARE  Francesco 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

8 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

9 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERIO Antonio

10 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 FERRERIO Antonio

11 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERIO Antonio

12 PAGANOTTI  Renzo 166 GTA 16153 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

13 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

14 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83 FERRERIO Antonio

15 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82 FERRERIO Antonio

16 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 FERRERIO Antonio

17 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79 FERRERIO Antonio
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18 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77
19 MORI  Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 75
20 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 72

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 128 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 128 FERRERIO Antonio

3 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 126 FERRERIO Antonio

4 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 123 FERRERIO Antonio

5 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 122 FERRERIO Antonio

6 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 121 FERRERIO Antonio

7 DI MARE  Francesco 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 120 FERRERIO Antonio

8 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 119 FERRERIO Antonio

9 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 117 FERRERIO Antonio

10 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 116 FERRERIO Antonio

11 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 115 FERRERIO Antonio

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 73 FERRERIO Antonio

3 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 68 FERRERIO Antonio

4 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 66 FERRERIO Antonio

5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 10 10 8 8 7 5 4 4 2 1 59 FERRERIO Antonio

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 FERRERIO Antonio

2 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78 FERRERIO Antonio

3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 75 FERRERIO Antonio

4 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 2 2 49 FERRERIO Antonio

5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 2 1 49 FERRERIO Antonio

6 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 8 5 5 5 4 3 3 1 1 0 35 FERRERIO Antonio

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 163 FERRERIO Antonio

FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5
2 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 161 FERRERIO Antonio

FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
3 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 157 FERRERIO Antonio

CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4
4 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 155 FERRERIO Antonio

BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3
5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 144 FERRERIO Antonio

CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP 0 NAPOLI 10 10 8 8 7 5 4 4 2 1

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 175 FERRERIO Antonio

DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
2 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 167 FERRERIO Antonio

CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6
3 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 161 FERRERIO Antonio

GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
4 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 152 FERRERIO Antonio

BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5
5 CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP NAPOLI 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 128 FERRERIO Antonio

CATANI LUIGI 585 GAP 0 NAPOLI 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 2 1

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

MIQUELET/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CARGNINO  Giuseppe new AP TORINO 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 82 FERRERIO Antonio
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MIQUELET/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CARGNINO  Giuseppe new AP TORINO 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74 FERRERIO Antonio

PENNSYLVANIA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

PENNSYLVANIA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 VACCHERI Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 FERRERIO Antonio

3 RIZZARDI  Ivo SLV 119418 MILANO 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77 FERRERIO Antonio

4 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 67 FERRERIO Antonio

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CARGNINO  Giuseppe new AP TORINO 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 70 FERRERIO Antonio

2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 67 FERRERIO Antonio

3 PORINI  Roberto 836 GTA 93028 GALLIATE 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 66 FERRERIO Antonio

LA MARMORA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CATTANEO Graziano 380 SLV 2313 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 FERRERIO Antonio

2 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

3 LUCCHELLI Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 72 FERRERIO Antonio

4 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 7 6 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 36

LA MARMORA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 RIZZARDI  Ivo SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 FERRERIO Antonio

2 VACCHERI Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 FERRERIO Antonio

3 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 FERRERIO Antonio

4 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 FERRERIO Antonio

5 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 FERRERIO Antonio

6 DADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80 FERRERIO Antonio

7 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 FERRERIO Antonio

8 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 74 FERRERIO Antonio

VETTERLI/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 FERRERIO Antonio

2 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
3 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERIO Antonio

4 RIZZARDI  Ivo SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 FERRERIO Antonio

5 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 86 FERRERIO Antonio

6 LUCCHELLI Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 FERRERIO Antonio

7 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 76 FERRERIO Antonio

8 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 75 FERRERIO Antonio

9 PORINI  Roberto 836 GTA 93028 GALLIATE 10 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 4 4 65 FERRERIO Antonio

VETTERLI/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92 FERRERIO Antonio

2 LAURELLA Valter S AP TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERIO Antonio

3 VACCHERI Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERIO Antonio

4 DE CANDIDO Claudio 322727 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85 FERRERIO Antonio

5 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 85 FERRERIO Antonio

6 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 FERRERIO Antonio

7 DADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 FERRERIO Antonio

8 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 FERRERIO Antonio

9 TIZIANEL  Tiziano 1733 APN 364684 PORDENONE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 FERRERIO Antonio

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O&R

MAXMILIAN/O TANTZUTSU O&R

MAXMILIAN/R TANTZUTSU O&R
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GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O&R

PORTA PIA/O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)
TANTZUTSU O&R

PORTA PIA/R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)
TANTZUTSU O&R

MINIE'/O TANTZUTSU O&R

MINIE'/R TANTZUTSU O&R

WHITWORTH/O TANTZUTSU O&R

WHITWORTH/R TANTZUTSU O&R

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

TATANKA             BONUS TANTZUTSU O&R

riserva TANTZUTSU O&R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O&R

TANTZUTSU O&RFINE CLASSIFICA


